Tournament Records - Five Man

1940 Wysocki Morticians, Cardinal Mercier 2880
1941 John A. Baker Agency, Gabriel Richard 2790
1942 Stroh's Bohemian Beer, Gabriel Richard 3154
1945 Cole's Laundry, Grand Rapids 2868
1946 Rossevelt-Porter Hotels, Lansing 2921
1947 Harry Suffrin, Gabriel Richard 3058
1949 Log Cabin Recreation, Gabriel Richard 3058
1950 Stroh's Bohemian Beer, Gabriel Richard 2911
1951 Stroh's Bohemian Beer, Gabriel Richard 2984
1952 John L. Wysocki Mortuary, Cardinal Mercier 3065
1953 Doc Pugia's Five, Gabriel Richard 2907
1954 Polish Falcons, Pontiac 3197
1955 No. Monroe Greenhouse, Monroe 3063
1956 House of Flowers, Monaghan 3112
1957 Van Deweghe Funeral Home, Gabriel Richard 3257
1958 Meteor Transformers, Cardinal Mercier 3081
1959 Doye & Wagner, Monaghan 3133
1960 Kazenko Drug No. 2, Cardinal Mercier 3203
1961 Allore Funeral Home, Monroe 3198
1962 Pontiac Piston Service, Pontiac 3156
1963 Shalla Chevrolet, Inter-Council Classic 3081
1964 Jones Moon Funeral Home, Father Kramer 3185
1965 Kemp Cleaners, Leo XIII 3181
1966 K. of C. No. 529, Alpena 3130
1967 Doll Heating & A.C. Inter Council 3172
1968 Marchande Furs, Plymouth 3221
1969 10 & Kelly Sunoco Service, Leo XIII 3183
1970 Sinners, Fr. Olk Council, Albion 3173
1971 Turner&Levandoski,Ins.Grand Rapids 3100
1972 Dixie-Tel Const., De La Salle #3160 3264
1973 Atlas Beverages, Cardinal Mercier 3230
1974 Harper Tire I.C.C.- Detroit 3370
1975 Dave Stober's Hamtramck 3251
1976 Lakeshore Credit Union-St. Clair Shores 3308
1977 Maison Decorators-St. Clair Shores 3210
1978 Dr. Tom Dooley K.C. #2-Westland 3193
1979 K.C. Lounge, Warren 3246
1980 Normandie, Hamtramck 3212
1981 Raynal Bros., Detroit 3185
1981 St. Isidore Team #2, Mt. Clemens 3185
1982 Ted's Golf Repair, Dearborn 3225
1983 Stan's Market, Plymouth 3313
1984 Golden Giveway, Warren 3205
1985 Wheat & Rye, Southgate 3103

1986 Baron Leasing, Leo XIII, E Detroit 3238



Tournament Records - Five Man, cont.

1987 Landing Strip Lounge, Wayne 3282
1988 Brooks Lake P.F., Sterling Heights 3139
1989 Wujek Funeral Home I, Sterling Heights 3264
1990 Rasch Attorney,Flint 3374
1991 Brooks Lake P.F., Sterling Heights 3238
1992 Waske Sign Studio, Holy Cross Council 3633
1993 Axle Engineering, Royal Oak 3372
1994 Jon's Goodtime Bar, Dearborn 3740
1995 Neaton Realty Co., Livonia 3313
1996 Striker's #2, Eastpoint 3557
1997 Council #3170, Hazel Park 3774
1998 David's Team #2, Sterling Heights 3719
1999 Cheboygan K of C #791, Cheboygan 3571
2000 Council #4362 Bishop Haas #1, Wyoming 3645
2001 Council #2733 Lakeshore #4, St. Clair Shores 3476
2002 The K’s #4362 Wyoming 3521
2003 Auto City Speedway, Flint 3558
2004 Council #3848 3583
2005 Knights of Columbus Council #5460 3591
2006 C.V.A., Inc., Council # 2690 3515
2007 Robert H. Jones Council # 3078 3607
2008 Malarkey’s #3078 Lincoln Park 3631
2009 Council #3797 Fr. Solanus Casey 3560
2010 Council #2890 St. Jude Thaddeus 3527
2011 Council #3797 Fr. Solanus Casey 3583
2012 Council #4102 St. Stephen’s 3521
2013 Council #8489 Colonial Lanes 3585
2014 Power Source Electric Council #4285 3686
2015 Westphalia #1 Council #2890 3672
2016 Council #3257 Team #1 3782
2017 Save it for the Knights Council #593 3229
2018 Accent Decorating Council #695 3828
2019 One More Round Council #3774 3740
2020 Erics’s Gang - Fr. John R. Day Council #2659 3705
2022 St Perpetua Council #13600 3653
2023 Knight Riders - St Hubert Council #11658 3528
2024 Tim Who — Lakeshore Council #2733 3728

Tournament Records — Doubles

1940 D. Spooner - W. David, Gabriel Richard 1194
1941 T. Olsee - E. Duba, Grand Rapids 1254
1942 J. Megyesi - W. Leshinski, St. Paul 1283
1945 J. Andrews - J. Cahill, Jackson 1323
1946 F. Zion - A. Nowak, Gabriel Richard 1275
1947 T. Rooney - H. Allen, Gabriel Richard 1332
1948 R. Ministrelli - H. Schlaff, Monaghan 1170
1949 J. Sharkey - F. Burgie, Battle Creek 1290

1950 E. Stroster - R. Walby, Gabriel Richard 1297



Tournament Records - Doubles, cont.

1951 F. Zion - C. Bukowski, Monaghan 1285
1952 M. Augello - G. Derwa, Gabriel Richard 1283
1953 C. Gardner -J. DiGiovanni, Gabriel Richard 1275
1954 J. Darga - E. Eagan, St. Clair Shores 1302
1955 Paul Thoresen-J.Hatch, Monaghan 1331
1956 B.Tarnow-E.Bentley,Fr.Kramer 1319
1957 J.Paladino-J.Jakubairis,Detroit 1367
1958 L.Gloor-J.McClish,Kalamazoo 1320
1959 J.Hartranft-J.Paladino,Jackson & Detroit 1341
1960 W .Kowalik-S.Bienkowski,Fr. Kramer 1341
1961 H.Kutsch Sr.-A.Gerlardi,Gabriel Richard 1402
1962 T. Metz - E. Symanski, Msgr. Hunt 1340
1963 P. Frank - Leo Wagner, Ann Arbor 1373
1964 P. Danko - D. Federline, Centerline 1354
1965 Ty Louma - Steve Maznio, Fr. John M. Lynch 1377
1966 Norman Klebba - John Gollob, Monaghan 1362
1967 George Stimac - Paul Stimac, Mt. Morris 1365
1968 F. Dederich - S. Livedoti, Gabriel Richard 1375
1969 Lester Walker - Ron Endres, Traverse City 1445
1970 D.Granelli-J.Pazarena, Msgr. Flanagan,Det. 1373
1971 R.S. Robak - J.W. Rachwal, Holy Cross 1344
1972 V. Jugowicz - W. Parus, Cardinal Mercier 1407
1973 M. LeFebvre - D. Regan, St. Paul 1421
1974 J. Kolley - P. Little, Jr., Leo XIII 1353
1975 E. Funke - J. Miglio, Fr. Pat O'Kelley 1401
1976 N. Gasko - F. Gudenau-St. Clair Shores 1407
1977 Dennis and Dave Slusarz-Lincoln Park 1387
1978 B. Startski - R. Sieg-E. Detroit 1337
1979 A. Adamski - J. Rak, Hamtramck 1367
1980 L. Mieczowski - J. McGinnis, Detroit 1373
1981 B. Fluture - A. Skrok, Detroit 1400
1982 J. Androsky - C. Androsky, Flint 1416
1983 B. Figel - R. Silveri, E. Detroit 1449
1984 T. Winters - C. Hasenohrl, Flint 1353
1985 J. Nawrocki - J. Nawrocki, Jr., Warren 1333
1986 J. Minkwic - L. Stack, Hamtramck 1371
1987 D. Fox - L. Kerperien, Flint 1387
1988 R. Langlois Sr. - R. Langlois Jr.,Muskegon 1366
1989 W.Stanlonis-K.Gilewski, Harper Woods 1364
1990 J. Stortz - M. Dobek, Detroit 1456
1991 P.Colombo Sr.-L.Sensky,Hazel Park 1334
1992 R. Kondrat - B. Roop, Sterling Heights 1564
1993 C. Stankiewicz - R. Bann, East Point 1508
1994 R. Walker - B. McKerchie, Flint 1588
1995 K. Newell - G. Hamilton, Detroit 1442
1996 B. Bumgardner - B. Smith, Robert Jones 1557

1997 D.Laskowski - S.Lemanski, Centerline 1568
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Tournament Records - Doubles, cont.

Richard Newbold - Daniel VanDenBoom, Bay City
Ed Zarate - Al Zararte, Macomb Twp.

Fred Pittman - D. Kevin Poirier, Mt. Clemens - Monroe
Gary Przywara - Dave Criscenti, Garden City

Ben Herman-Bill Hyska, Bronson

John L. Toth — John M. Toth — Lincoln Park

Sam Cubba Jr. — Michael Lipsett — Council #2733
David Robinson — Richard Plasencia

Jim Grant — Dan Grant Council #3774

Tim Burtka, Jim Burtka Council #3774

Joe Kolp — Gary Hengesback Council #2890

Carl Weiskittle — Ken Waito Council #5255

Todd Droste — Tim Nurenberg

Randy Allar — Ken Ciechorski, Council #3129

Dan Danosky — Jerry Danosky, Council #3774
Randy Allar — Kenneth Ciechorski, Council #3129
M. Ceccarelli — K. Grant

M. Tolfree — D. Fordos Council #2291

P.Ligenza — G,Grabinski

Gary Whithorn - Anthony Caruso Council #7011
Stanley Malewski — Thomas Wall Council #10170
Gerald Klein — Matthew Kerperien Council #695
Larry Taylor - Robert C. Myers, II Council 4285
Justin Sims — Mark Shiemke, Council #3860
Clayton Nurenburg — Jonathan Smith Council #2890
Tom Brunette — Carson Gattt — Council #4285

Tournament Records — Singles

Joe Norris, Gabriel Richard
Paul Chutis, Detroit No. 305
Joe Norris, Gabriel Richard
Joe Norris, Gabriel Richard
J. Gomerey, Muskegon
Norman LaCroix, Gabriel Richard
Cass Grygier, Monaghan
Harold Asplud, Gabriel Richard
J. Andrews, Jackson

G. Derwa, Gabriel Richard
R. Kress, Owosso

A. Mieke, Grand Rapids66
J. DeSantis, Gabriel Richard
Robert McKeever

R. Walby, Gabriel Richard
R. Schafer, Ionia

A. Miller, Redford

G. Marshalek, Clawson
Thomas Corr, Hazel Park

P. Ludovici, Ann Arbor

C. Sobczyk, Benton Harbor

1558
1546
1528
1529
1537
1577
1606
1572
1550
1558
1566
1507
1592
1565
1467
1559
1635
1578
1629
1599
1551
1660
1607
1664
1598
1612

713
653
738
689
713
710
673
669
702
732
669
656
772
720
739
734
721
738
732
729
724



Tournament Records - Singles, cont.

1963 C. Gwizdala, Bay City 735
1964 J. Matecum, Kalamazoo 779
1965 John Conlin, Jr., Ann Arbor 802
1966 Evo Guerrini, Msgr. Flanagan 729
1967 Joseph Cox, Msgr. Flanagan 714
1968 Raymond Jablonski, Mt. Morris 752
1969 Leo Koenig, Leo XIII 739
1970 Gene Woloszyn,Warren 742
1971 Milton Holmes, Holy Cross 739
1972 R .Kruszewski, St.Patrick,Detroit 739
1973 Larry Hines, Lakeshore 737
1974 C. Kozminske, Paw Paw 757
1975 L. DeLoreto, St. Clair Shores 735
1976 Bill Yager, Harper Woods 725
1977 John Marszalek, Westland 727
1978 R. Jamrozy, Fraser 756
1979 B. LaForest II, Allen Park 728
1980 B. Cybulski, Dearborn Hgts. 746
1981 R. Karschnia, Centerline 751
1982 F. Puglie, E. Detroit 752
1983 M. Sevon, Dearborn 755
1984 D. Thomas, Warren 767
1985 P. Grieves, Allen Park 723
1986 J. Basacchi, Centerline 729
1987 G. Hyvonen, Fraser 773
1988 L. Seymour, Mt.Morris 738
1989 S. Gorham,Ionia 768
1990 H. Holmes,Clawson 807
1991 W. Russell,Caledonia 723
1992 Mark Gazo, Livonia 818
1993 Jospeh Calsada, Garden City 819
1994 Danny Ontiveros, Saginaw 826
1995 John Miner, East Tawas 773
1996 Robert Brezovsky, Dearborn 841
1997 Jim Bedrick, Caledonia 853
1998 Michael Polio, St. Clair 822
1999 Kurt Distelrath, St. Clair 869
2000 Rick Worswick, Macomb Twp. 826
2001 Tommy E. Szafran, Detroit 818
2002 Walt Ozanich, Lansing 844
2003 James Groppi- Madison Heights 864
2004 Jim Leo — Council #2835 830
2005 Doyle Steil — Council # 6865 856
2006 Dan Mayo Council # 3797 841
2007 Barry Skuza, Council #2594 838

2008 Guy Cococcetta Council # 3257 905



Tournament Records - Singles, cont.

2009 Dan Hedgcock Council #2924 802
2010 Mike Martin Council #7561 819
2011 Ken Ciechorski, Council #3129 820
2012 Bob Parrino, Council #2733 863
2013 Eric Rybicki, Council #2835 812
2014 Jordan L. Wirth Council #2890 831
2015 Frank Criscenti Council 3021 927
2016 Terry Sabourin Council #4102 843
2017 James McQueen Council #2733 864
2018 Louis Anderson Council #695 893
2019 Kevin Jones Council #2733 852
2020 Louis Anderson Council #695 870
2022 Bruce Bolt Council #2632 846
2023 Greg Zawalski Council #600 838
2024 Joe Borowy — Council #2733 860

Tournament Records - All Events

1940 Harold Allen, Gabriel Richard 1780
1941 E.E. Duba, Grand Rapids 1882
1942 Joe Norris, Gabriel Richard 2028
1945 Joe Norris, Gabriel Richard 1969
1946 Harold Allen, Gabriel Richard 1947
1947 Norman LaCroix, Gabriel Richard 2040
1948 Francis Dederich, Gabriel Richard 1759
1949 Jess Andrews, Jackson 1873
1950 E. Stroster, Gabriel Richard 1884
1951 C. Goralsczyk, Gabriel Richard 1874
1952 L. Dettloff, Gabriel Richard 1874
1953 G. Gugel, Gabriel Richard 1796
1954 J. Darga, St. Clair Shores 2001
1955 Paul Thoresen, Monaghan 2024
1956 R. Walby, Gabriel Richard 2010
1957 S. Bienkowski, Fr. Kramer 1965
1958 L. Gloor, Kalamazoo 1967
1959 J. Kelly, Jackson 1960
1960 Frank Garza, Pontiac 2046
1961 P. Wein, Fr. Dolan, Hazel Park 1991
1962 R. Bochanty, Bishop Foley 1992
1963 Leo Wagner, Ann Arbor 2055
1964 E. Zaliagiris, Monaghan 2046
1965 Peter Mutsch, Gabriel Richard 2062
1966 Evo Guerrini, Msgr. Flanagan 2035
1967 Paul Stimac, Mt. Morris 2004
1968 Max Sherwin, Msgr. Hunt 2055
1969 Alex Opalewski, Monaghan 2033
1970 Dick Kruszewski, St. Patrick Co., Detroit 2053
1971 John F. Brown, Port Huron 1972

1972 Stanley Gawel, Cardinal Mercier 2108



Tournament Records - All Events

1973 Donald J. Maladecki, Cardinal Mercier 2067
1974 S. Kovacs, Leo XIII 2037
1975 Harry Kozlowski, St. Clair Shores 2045
1976 Frank Gudenau, St. Clair Shores 2046
1977 Richard Cirella, Royal Oak 2045
1978 James Lapinski, Wyandotte 2023
1979 Stan Bush, Hamtramck 2034
1980 Peter Rizk, Hamtramck 2141
1981 B. Kowawski, St. Clair Shores 2050
1982 L. Moceri, E. Detroit 2083
1983 B. Figel, E. Detroit 2144
1984 D. Thomas, Warren 2091
1985 M. Patti, East Detroit 1984
1986 H. Ames, East Detroit 2099
1987 G. Dupuie, Lincoln Park 2089
1988 D. Harkenrider, Detroit 2024
1989 F. Kush, Detroit 2132
1990 B. Lamour, Monroe 2131
1991 S. LaCommare, St.Clair Shores 1989
1992 David Wojewoda, Saginaw 2301
1993 Joseph Calsada, Garden City 2295
1994 Ronald Gwizdala, Bay City 2379
1995 Kevin Newel, Detroit 2150
1996 Scott Beard, Cheybogan 2298
1997 Scott Lemanski, Centerline 2378
1998 Gary Kilar, Allen Park 2323
1999 David Piesz, Detroit 2307
2000 Gary Norkunas, Lincoln Park 2435
2001 Walter Stanlonis, Harper Woods 2303
2002 Mike Michon, Warren 2304
2003 Mark Convis, Mt. Morris 2336
2004 Jason Wisniewski, Council #4102 2440
2005 Rey Chingman, Council #593 2399
2006 Dan Mayo, Council # 3797 2392
2007 Joe Wenzloff ,Council # 2733 2345
2008 Guy Cococcetta, Council #3257 2308
2009 Mike Lipsett, Council #2733 2281
2010 Mike Martin, Council #7561 2317
2011 Ken Ciechorski, Council #3129 2426
2012 Tim McKerchie, Council #695 2394
2013 Kenneth Ciechorski, #3129 2300
2014 John Lingenfelter, Council # 2835 2343
2015 Frank Criscenti, Council 3021 2438
2016 Chris Scheich 2376
2017 Joseph Wenzloff, Council #2733 2323
2018 Gary Withorn, Council #7011 2392
2019 Edward Seefried III, Council #7651 2461
2020 Robert Myers II, Council, #4285 2464
2022 David Szczesny, Council #3774 2395
2023 Chris Breckmer, Council #11658 2365

2024 Carson Gatt — Council #4285 2463



Entries

1940
1941
1942
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

Midland
Grand Rapids
Flint

Bay City
Lansing
Jackson

St. Joseph
Battle Creek
Saginaw
Grand Rapids
Flint
Muskegon
Pontiac
Saginaw
Kalamazoo
Grand Rapids
Detroit

Flint

Jackson

Bay City
Ann Arbor
Lansing
Muskegon
Saginaw
Grand Rapids
Flint
Kalamazoo
Pontiac

Ann Arbor
Muskegon
Flint

Grand Rapids
Monroe
Benton Harbor
Lansing
Flint
Muskegon
Saginaw

Bay City
Monroe
Grand Rapids
Lansing

Mt. Clemens
Muskegon
Battle Creek

5-man

83

115
171
171
238
282
294
297
345
306
302
254
285
270
302
267
280
312
416
432
492
502
496
543
568
669
688
720
776
743
810
812
798
761
845
854
839
886
894
908
879
927
940
837
828

2-man

99
99
153
255
383
472
510
514
556
545
512
462
455
460
600
536
461
565
768
818
844
965
917
1045
1153
1340
1436
1475
1574
1576
1650
1674
1628
1598
1820
1780
1793
1844
1901
1877
1835
1905
1891
1736
1735

Ind.

184

194

276

483

730

930

1007
1011
1045
1071
985

902

852

872

119

1072
922

1130
1536
1636
1688
1930
1834
2090
2306
2680
2872
2950
3148
3152
3300
3348
3256
3196
3640
3560
3586
3688
3802
3754
3670
3810
3782
3472
3470

A/E

586
661
924
879
702
918
1355
1470
1568
1757
1765
1973
2185
2550
2738
2838
3058
3064
3208
3265
3144
3136
3472
3387
3471
3588
3655
3589
3562
3663
3627
3353
3353

Officers



Entries 5-man 2-man Ind. A/E Officers

1987  Monroe 846 1729 3458 3341

1988  Bay City 812 1665 3330 3192

1989  Livonia 810 1591 3182 3065

1990  Lansing 785 1551 3102 3028

1991  Monroe 750 1440 2880 2754

1992 Bay City 709 1372 2744 2635

1993  Livonia 704 1343 2686 2566

1994  Flint 646 1266 2532 2420

1995  Sterling Heights 635 1205 2410 2313

1996  Saginaw 629 1181 2362 2289

1997  Bay City 466 1126 2252 2176 154
1998  Lansing 430 1079 2158 2069 145
1999  Wyoming 396 989 1979 1884 148
2000  Monroe 381 974 1948 1858 143
2001  Bay City 354 893 1787 1686 139
2002  Sterling Heights 339 862 1719 1641 148
2003  Saginaw 308 795 1590 1521 140
2004  Lansing 288 740 1482 1407 136
2005  Wyoming 264 656 1316 1253 113
2006  Allen Park 265 680 1363 1261 113
2007  Saginaw 234 605 1204 1158 102
2008  Burton 220 576 1152 1057 115
2009  Battle Creek 180 463 976 975 104
2010  Lansing 165 461 970 970 100
2011  St. Clair Shores 164 410 820 767 101
2012  Bay City 145 373 746 661 95
2013  Flushing 135 342 684 644 84
2014 Lansing 146 345 690 650 88
2015  Allen Park 118 598 302 523 83
2016  Monroe 97 489 245 438 73
2017  Saginaw 63 438 219 315 63
2018  Lansing 68 192 394 354 57
2019  St. Clair Shores 77 198 396 289 51
2020  Burton 78 187 374 314 50
2022  Warren 67 160 318 279 35
2023  Bay City 59 143 282 263 30

2024  Lansing 63 156 307 278 30



Michael Hooper
Roy Aranjo
James Wilcox
George Pappas Jr
Gary Gasta

Dave Ugorowski
Rick Szczensy
Douglas Roberts
Willie Thomas Jr.
Michael Neminski
Joseph Peters
Mark Kubert
Robert Crespi
Don Mrva

Harry Walker
Earl Dowd III
Kenneth Zelkowski
Dave Mainella
Brian Vasquez
Mike Guzman Sr.
Gary Schwertner
Joe Wenzloff
Tom Noonan
Harry Walker
Michael O’Rourke
Guy Cococcetti
Anthony McKerchie
Joseph Bailey
Jose DeLaCruz
James Ducharme
Peter Hupcik
Donald Pillen
Bob Szymanski
Tim Parker

Tom Peddicord
Scott Lemanski
Carl Paschall
Brian Huber

Bill Adams
Alberto Allen
Bart Brandell
Jerry Danosky
Robbie Burger
Joseph Andrusiak

5436
8808
2168
4232
414
6548
3774
5460
593
4090
1266
8605
3577
1139
7341
4513
2835
3078
593
593
695
2733
4232
7341
2924
3257
8489
3129
593
695
2709
10170
3078
3257
2733
2835
5460
8489
2733
593
593
3774
4285
4362

300 Games

Clarkston
Sheilds
Portland
Saginaw
Bay City
Prudenville
Allan Park
Fraser
Saginaw
Davison
Monroe
Fowlerville
Redford
Owosso
Caledonia
Garden City
Centerline
Lincoln Park
Saginaw
Saginaw
Flint

St. Clair Shores
Saginaw
Caledonia
Bronson
Warren
Flushing
Sterling Heights
Saginaw
Flint

Tawas
Burton
Lincoln Park
Warren

St. Clair Shores
Centerline
Fraser
Flushing

St. Clair Shores
Saginaw
Saginaw
Allen Park
Mt. Morris
Wyoming

1991 Monroe

1994 Flint

1994 Flint

1994 Flint

1996 Saginaw

1996 Saginaw

1996 Saginaw

1996 Saginaw

1999 Wyoming

2000 Monroe

2001 Bay City

2002 Sterling Heights
2002 Sterling Heights
2003 Saginaw

2003 Saginaw

2004 Lansing

2004 Lansing

2004 Lansing

2004 Lansing

2005 Wyoming

2005 Wyoming

2005 Wyoming

2007 Saginaw

2007 Saginaw

2007 Saginaw

2008 Burton

2008 Burton

2008 Burton

2008 Burton

2008 Burton

2010 Lansing

2010 Lansing

2010 Lansing

2010 Lansing

2011 St. Clare Shores
2011 St. Clare Shores
2011 St. Clare Shores
2012 Bay City

2012 Bay City

2013 Flushing

2013 Flushing

2013 Flushing

2014 Lansing

2015 Allen Park



300 Games, cont.

Terry Sabourin 4102 Bay City 2016 Monroe
Robert Getzmeyer 788 Lansing 2016 Monroe
Gary Withorn 7011 Sterling Heights 2016 Monroe
Dave LaCroix 3312 Dearborn Heights 2016 Monroe
Joseph Wenzloff 2733 St. Clair Shores 2017 Saginaw
Steve Chorkaluk Jr. 4872 Taylor 2018 Lansing
Robert Crespi 3312 Dearborn Heights 2018 Lansing
Tom Peddicord 2733 St. Clair Shores 2019 St. Clair Shores
Robert C. Myers, 11 4285 Mt Morris 2020 Burton
Eric Gambrell 2659 Howell 2020 Burton
Louis Anderson 695 Flint 2020 Burton
Bryce McKerchie 4285 Mt. Morris 2022 Warren
Mark Shiemke 3860 Dearborn 2022 Warren
Greg Zawalski 600 Orchard Lake 2023 Bay City
Scott Lemanski 2373 Centerline 2023 Bay City
Todd Sims 3860 Dearborn 2024 Lansing
800 Series
Robert Brezovsky 3860 Dearborn 1996 Saginaw
Dave Mainella 3078 Lincoln Park 2004 Lansing
Joe Couchman 2632 Detroit 2005 Wyoming
Ty Hansen 12660 Edenville 2007 Saginaw
Joseph Wenzloff 2733 St. Clair Shores 2007 Saginaw
Guy Cococcetta 3257 Warren 2008 Burton
Dave LaCroix 3312 Dearborn Heights 2020 Burton
Mark Shiemke 3860 Dearborn 2022 Warren
Adam Jobionski 3129 Sterling Heights 2022 Warren

Officers' Tournament-Team Event

1997 M&M, Msgr. Champion, River Rouge 3577
1998 Building Corp Five, Cardinal Mooney, Redford 3527
1999 Richmond Knights, Richmond 3373
2000 Richmond Officers, Richmond 3669
2001 Richmond K of C #1, Richmond 3354
2002 Fr. James B. Heary, O.P. Council #7239, Madison Heights =~ 3488
2003 Portland Officers #2 - Council #2168 3547
2004 St. Isidore Council - #7200 3583
2005 Father Karamer #1 - Council #2835 3618
2006 Father Nouvel #2 - Council #4232 3431
2007 Pope John XXIII - Council #5436 3535
2008 K of C Council #4232 3476
2009 St. Pat’s #2 Council #3129 3411
2010 K of C #7341 Team #2 3499
2011 St. Pat’s #2 Council #3129 3512
2012 John F. Kennedy Council #5460 3412
2013 East Lansing Council #7816 2716
2014 Onoway Council #7688 3677
2015 Holy Cross Assembly #1622 3738
2016 Fr. Saylor Council #3774 3130
2017 Fr. Saylor Council #3774 3681
2018 Lakeshore #1 Council #2733 3668
2019 St. Hubert Council #11658 3619
2020 Fr. John R. Day #2659 3674
2022 Lakeshore Council #2733 3653

2023 St Jane Council #13340 3665



2024 Bishop Murphy #3257 3585



